[

AK Properties NE Ltd

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Basic

1.00

550.0000

550.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

1650.00
1650.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

550.00
550.00
JR647690C

30/06/2023

1257L

1 Mr. A Gore

550.00




[

AK Properties NE Ltd

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Basic

1.00

550.0000

550.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

2200.00
2200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

550.00
550.00
JR647690C

31/07/2023

1257L

1 Mr. A Gore

550.00




[

AK Properties NE Ltd

)

I Department - ||Payment Method - BACS ||Payment Period - Monthly |

Basic

1.00

550.0000

550.00

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

0.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

2750.00
2750.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

550.00
550.00
JR647690C

31/08/2023

1257L

1 Mr. A Gore

550.00




