AK Properties NE Ltd

Department -						ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Basic	1	1.00	550.0000	550.00	PAYE Natior	Tax nal Insurance	0.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	1650.00 1650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	0.00 550.00 550.00 JR647690C
3	30/06/2023			1257L	1	1 Mr. A Gore		550.00	

AK Properties NE Ltd

Department -						ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Basic	1	1.00	550.0000	550.00	PAYE Tax National Insurance		0.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	2200.00 2200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	0.00 550.00 550.00 JR647690C
4	31/07/2023			1257L	1	1 Mr. A Gore			550.00

AK Properties NE Ltd

Department -						ent Method -	BACS	Payment Period - Monthly	
Basic	1	1.00 550.0000 550.00		550.00	PAYE Natior	Tax nal Insurance	0.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	2750.00 2750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	0.00 550.00 550.00 JR647690C
5	31/08/2023			1257L	1	1 Mr. A Gore			550.00